
   Vanguard College Preparatory Academy 24 - 25 Bell Schedule

Regular Bell Schedule | Grades 6 - 8 Early Dismissal Bell Schedule | Grades 6 - 8 Regular Bell Schedule | Grades 9 -12

Period 1 8:30 AM 9:40 AM 70 Period 1 8:30 AM 9:20 AM 50 Period 1 8:30 AM 9:57 AM 87

Passing 9:40 AM 9:43 AM 3 Passing 9:20 AM 9:23 AM 3 Passing 9:57 AM 10:00 AM 3

Period 2 9:43 AM 10:53 AM 70 Period 2 9:23 AM 10:12 AM 49 Period 2 10:00 AM 11:27 AM 87

Passing 10:53 AM 10:56 AM 3 Passing 10:12 AM 10:15 AM 3 Passing 11:27 AM 11:30 AM 3

7/8 Advisory 10:56 AM 11:26 AM 30 Period 3 10:15 AM 11:04 AM 49  Advisory 11:30 AM 12:05 PM 35

6th Lunch 10:56 AM 11:26 AM 30  Lunch 11:04 AM 11:34 AM 30 Lunch 12:05 PM 12:35 PM 30

7/8th Lunch 11:26 AM 11:56 AM 30 Period 4 11:34 AM 12:23 PM 49 Passing 12:35 PM 12:38 PM 3

6th Advisory 11:26 AM 11:56 AM 30 Passing 12:23 PM 12:26 PM 3 Period 3 12:38 PM 2:05 PM 87

Passing 11:56 AM 11:59 AM 3 Period 5 12:26 PM 1:15 PM 49 Passing 2:05 PM 2:08 PM 3

Period 3 11:59 AM 1:09 PM 70 Period 4 2:08 PM 3:35 PM 87

Passing 1:09 PM 1:12 PM 3 Early Dismissal Bell Schedule | Grades 9 -12

Period 4 1:12 PM 2:22 PM 70 Period 1 8:30 AM 9:33 AM 63

Passing 2:22 PM 2:25 PM 3 Passing 9:33 AM 9:36 AM 3

Period 5 2:25 PM 3:35 PM 70 Period 2 9:36 AM 10:37 AM 61

Passing 10:37 AM 10:40 AM 3

Period 3 10:40 AM 11:41 AM 61

Lunch 11:41 AM 12:11 PM 30

Passing 12:11 PM 12:14 PM 3

Period 4 12:14 PM 1:15 PM 61


